
C = Conservatory
OV - Oasis Village
WC-Welcome Center
Public Events
Resident Events
Fitness Classes (C)
Clubs/Classes (C)
AC -Adventure Cove 

12pm Dice, Tiles & 
Smiles (C)

6pm Zumba Class
7pm Line Dance Class

12pm Meridiana 
Masterminds(C)

5pm Soccer Shots (OV)
7pm Evening Meditation

with Jen

Meridiana Moments - Walk WIth A
Neighbor Wednesday

10am Bible Study
11am Homeschool 
STEAM Adventures
12pm Homeschool

 Hangout (C)
4pm STEAM Explorers

Club (5-10 y.o.) 
5pm STEAM Explorers

Club (9-13 y.o.) 
6pmRun Club (OV)
7pm Cozy Stories 

8am Hecka Movement
4:30pm Shycour

6pm Line Dance Class
7:15 Bible Study

2pm Invitational 
Series -Ping Pong (OV)

5pm Food 
Truck Friday (OV)

11am Meridiana Moments
BYO Blanket Brunch (OV)

11am I’m Board!  (WC)
12pm Chili Cookoff

12pm Dice, Tiles & 
Smiles (C)

6pm Zumba Class
7pm Line Dance Class

10am Books for Dreams
Drive - Honoring MLK (WC)

12pm Creative 
Collection (C)

5pm Soccer Shots (OV)
7pm Dance with Kisha 

10am Bible Study
11am Valentines Card Making (WC)

11am Homeschool 
STEAM Adventures
12pm Homeschool

 Hangout (C)
4pm STEAM Explorers

Club (5-10 y.o.) 
5pm STEAM Explorers

Club (9-13 y.o.) 
6pmRun Club (OV)

8am Hecka Movement
11am Valentines Card

Making (WC)
4:30pm Shycour

6pm Line Dance Class
7:15 Bible Study

11am Valentines Card 
Making (WC)
5pm Family

 Fun Night (OV)
7pm Bingo Bash (C)

11am Oasis Sports (WC)

11am Valentines Card 
Making (WC)

10am Books for Dreams
Drive - Honoring MLK (WC)

12pm Dice, Tiles & 
Smiles (C)

6pm Zumba Class
7pm Line Dance Class

12pm Meridiana 
Masterminds(C)

5pm Soccer Shots (OV)
7pm Evening Meditation

with Jen

10am Bible Study
11am Homeschool 
STEAM Adventures
12pm Homeschool

 Hangout (C)
4pm STEAM Explorers

Club (5-10 y.o.) 
5pm STEAM Explorers

Club (9-13 y.o.) 
6pm Run Club (OV)

7pm Game Night Club (C)

8am Hecka Movement
4:30pm Shycour

6pm Line Dance Class
7:15 Bible Study

11am Bounce It Up (OV)
2pm Invitational 

Series -Corn Hole(OV)

Meridiana Moments
Front Porch Friday

11am Bounce It Up (OV)
7am Alvin ISD 

Turtle Race (AC)

12pm Model Park 
Grand Opening

Meridiana Moments
Chalk Talk Sunday

5:30PM BuildHERS 
Club

12pm Dice, Tiles & 
Smiles (C)

6pm Zumba Class
7pm Line Dance Class

12pm Creative 
Collection (C)

5pm Soccer Shots (OV)
7pm Dance with Kisha

8pm Craft Club 

10am Bible Study
11am Homeschool 
STEAM Adventures
12pm Homeschool

 Hangout (C)
4pm STEAM Explorers

Club (5-10 y.o.) 
5pm STEAM Explorers

Club (9-13 y.o.) 
6pmRun Club (OV)

8am Hecka Movement
4:30pm Shycour

6pm Line Dance Class
7:15 Bible Study

8pm Craft Club

6pm Movie on the Lawn
6pm Welcome Home 

Mixer (C)
7pm Karaoke & Cocoa (C)

11am Palette & PLaytime
(WC)

10:30 am Meridiana Moments 
Sip & Sit (OV)

5pm Oasis Eats (OV)

12pm Dice, Tiles & 
Smiles (C)

6pm Zumba Class
7pm Line Dance Class

12pm Meridiana 
Masterminds(C)

5pm Soccer Shots (OV)
7pm Evening Meditation

with Jen

10am Bible Study
11am Homeschool 
STEAM Adventures
12pm Homeschool

 Hangout (C)
4pm STEAM Explorers

Club (5-10 y.o.) 
5pm STEAM Explorers

Club (9-13 y.o.) 
6pmRun Club (OV)

8am Hecka Movement
4:30pm Shycour

6pm Line Dance Class
7:15 Bible Study

13th - Family Fun Night 
Gear up for another fantastic

Family Fun Night at Oasis Village!
Love is in the air. Wear you’re best

Valentines colors! oin us at 6:00
PM for an evening filled with games,
entertainment, and family-friendly

activities.

27th - Welcome Home Mixer
Join us at the Conservatory for our

Welcome Home Mixer, a special
event for new residents. This is a
wonderful opportunity to meet

your neighbors, make new friends,
and become part of our

community. We look forward to
welcoming you and celebrating

your new home!

FE
BR

U
A
RY

15

14

2 7

2026

2

9

16

23

SUN

10

17

24

3

3
MON

11

4

18

25

4

TUE

12

19

26

5

5
WED

20

13

27

6

6
THU

21

28

7
FRI SAT

8

22

1

1

LATEST NEWS

HERE


