

# FE BR U ARY

LATEST NEWS  
HERE



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1 <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• C = Conservatory</li> <li>• OV - Oasis Village</li> <li>• WC - Welcome Center</li> <li>• Public Events</li> <li>• Resident Events</li> <li>• Fitness Classes (C)</li> <li>• Clubs/ Classes (C)</li> <li>• AC - Adventure Cove</li> </ul> 	2 12pm Dice, Tiles & Smiles (C) 6pm Zumba Class 7pm Line Dance Class	3 12pm Meridiana Masterminds(C) 5pm Soccer Shots (OV) 7pm Evening Meditation with Jen	4 Meridiana Moments - Walk With A Neighbor Wednesday 10am Bible Study 11am Homeschool STEAM Adventures 12pm Homeschool Hangout (C) 4pm STEAM Explorers Club (5-10 y.o.) 5pm STEAM Explorers Club (9-13 y.o.) 6pm Run Club (OV) 7pm Cozy Stories	5 8am Hecka Movement 4:30pm Shycour 6pm Line Dance Class 7:15 Bible Study	6 2pm Invitational Series - Ping Pong (OV) 5pm Food Truck Friday (OV)	7 11am Meridiana Moments BYO Blanket Brunch (OV) 11am I'm Board! (WC) 12pm Chili Cookoff 
8 	9 12pm Dice, Tiles & Smiles (C) 6pm Zumba Class 7pm Line Dance Class	10 10am Books for Dreams Drive - Honoring MLK (WC) 12pm Creative Collection (C) 5pm Soccer Shots (OV) 7pm Dance with Kisha	11 10am Bible Study 11am Valentines Card Making (WC) 11am Homeschool STEAM Adventures 12pm Homeschool Hangout (C) 4pm STEAM Explorers Club (5-10 y.o.) 5pm STEAM Explorers Club (9-13 y.o.) 6pm Run Club (OV)	12 8am Hecka Movement 11am Valentines Card Making (WC) 4:30pm Shycour 6pm Line Dance Class 7:15 Bible Study	13 11am Valentines Card Making (WC) 5pm Family Fun Night (OV) 7pm Bingo Bash (C)	14 11am Oasis Sports (WC) 11am Valentines Card Making (WC) <b>HAPPY VALENTINE'S DAY</b> 
15 	16 10am Books for Dreams Drive - Honoring MLK (WC) 12pm Dice, Tiles & Smiles (C) 6pm Zumba Class 7pm Line Dance Class	17 12pm Meridiana Masterminds(C) 5pm Soccer Shots (OV) 7pm Evening Meditation with Jen	18 10am Bible Study 11am Homeschool STEAM Adventures 12pm Homeschool Hangout (C) 4pm STEAM Explorers Club (5-10 y.o.) 5pm STEAM Explorers Club (9-13 y.o.) 6pm Run Club (OV) 7pm Game Night Club (C)	19 8am Hecka Movement 4:30pm Shycour 6pm Line Dance Class 7:15 Bible Study	20 11am Bounce It Up (OV) 2pm Invitational Series - Corn Hole(OV)	21 11am Bounce It Up (OV) 7am Alvin ISD Turtle Race (AC) 12pm Model Park Grand Opening 
22 Meridiana Moments Chalk Talk Sunday 5:30PM BuildHERS Club	23 12pm Dice, Tiles & Smiles (C) 6pm Zumba Class 7pm Line Dance Class	24 12pm Creative Collection (C) 5pm Soccer Shots (OV) 7pm Dance with Kisha 8pm Craft Club	25 10am Bible Study 11am Homeschool STEAM Adventures 12pm Homeschool Hangout (C) 4pm STEAM Explorers Club (5-10 y.o.) 5pm STEAM Explorers Club (9-13 y.o.) 6pm Run Club (OV)	26 8am Hecka Movement 4:30pm Shycour 6pm Line Dance Class 7:15 Bible Study 8pm Craft Club	27 6pm Movie on the Lawn 6pm Welcome Home Mixer (C) 7pm Karaoke & Cocoa (C) 	28 11am Palette & Playtime (WC) 10:30 am Meridiana Moments Sip & Sit (OV) 5pm Oasis Eats (OV) 
1 	2 12pm Dice, Tiles & Smiles (C) 6pm Zumba Class 7pm Line Dance Class	3 12pm Meridiana Masterminds(C) 5pm Soccer Shots (OV) 7pm Evening Meditation with Jen	4 10am Bible Study 11am Homeschool STEAM Adventures 12pm Homeschool Hangout (C) 4pm STEAM Explorers Club (5-10 y.o.) 5pm STEAM Explorers Club (9-13 y.o.) 6pm Run Club (OV)	5 8am Hecka Movement 4:30pm Shycour 6pm Line Dance Class 7:15 Bible Study 	6 13th - Family Fun Night Gear up for another fantastic Family Fun Night at Oasis Village! Love is in the air. Wear your best Valentine's colors! Join us at 6:00 PM for an evening filled with games, entertainment, and family-friendly activities.	7 27th - Welcome Home Mixer Join us at the Conservatory for our Welcome Home Mixer, a special event for new residents. This is a wonderful opportunity to meet your neighbors, make new friends, and become part of our community. We look forward to welcoming you and celebrating your new home!